This product has the certifications below:
D
ata Sheet –
Expandable Braided Sleeving
C TIE
Unit 5, Axiom Business Park,
41 Balcombe Road, Horley, Surrey, RH6 7HF
Tel: 01737 760645 Fax: 01737 760946

Operating Temperature Range:  -55℃ - +150℃
Flammability: VW-1
RoHS and REACH compliant
Colours Available:
Material Specification:
All Specifications
are Subject to
change
Black
C Tie Part No Size
Expandable Range
Reel Size
Min Max
CEBS6B 6mm 3mm 9mm 100M
CEBS8B 8mm 5mm 16mm 100M
CEBS12B 12mm 8mm 24mm 50M
CEBS14B 14mm 9mm 26mm 50M
CEBS16B 16mm 10mm 27mm 50M
CEBS20B 20mm 14mm 30mm 50M
CEBS25B 25mm 18mm 35mm 50M
CEBS32B 32mm 20mm 50mm 50M
CEBS38B 38mm 30mm 60mm 50M
CEBS50B 50mm 40mm 80mm 25M
Product Dimensions: